
NOTICE 

Personal Contact Programme (PCP) Schedule of M Com 2nd Semester for the Session 2023-24 

l is to bring to the noticce of the all the directly enrolled students of M. Com 2nd Semester for the Session 2023-24 that the PCP classes will be 
organized hrough online mode by the CDOE from 30.04.2024 to 21.05.2024 as per the Schedule mentioned below. The classes will be 
organized in online mode through Jio Meet link, Zoom link or Google Meet link and the class link, will be provided you through your mail ID. 
However, the Schedule is tentative only and the change, if any will be notified by the Programme Co-ordinator on the spot. 

Note: The students are further directed to fill their attendance on Google Form provided by the concerned teacher. 
M Com 2nd Semester (2023-24) 

Time/Date 

30/04/2024 

01/05/2024 

02/05/2024 

GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, HISAR 
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 

03/05/2024 

06/05/2024 

07/05/2024 

08/05/2024 

09/05/2024 

13/05/2024 

14/05/2024 

15/05/2024 

9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

1:00-2:00 

MC-20S 

MC-205 

MC-205 

MC-205 

MC-205 

MC-205 

MC-205 

MC-205 

MC-205 

MC-205 

MC-205 

2:00-3:00 4:00-5:00 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 



16/05/2024 

17/05/2024 

20/05/2024 

21/05/2024 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

4 

6 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

MC-203 

Course Code 

MC 201 

MC 202 

MC 203 

MC 204 

MC 205 

MC 206 

Director (cDOE) 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-204 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

MC-202 

Nomenclature of Course 
International Business 

Financial Management 
Marketing Management 
Human Resource Management 

Management and Cost Accounting 

Research Methodology 

MC-205 

MC-205 

MC-20S 

MC-205 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

MC-201 MC-206 

Expert 
Dr Jitender Kumar, CDOE, GJUS&T 

Mr Rakesh Kumar, CDOE, GJUS&T 

Dr Jitender Kumar, CDOE, GJUS&T 

Dr Poonam kaushik, CDOE, GJUS&T 

Mr Ankit, CDOE, GJUS&T 

Ms Simran Arya, CDOE, GJUS&T 

Programme Coordinator (M Com) 
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